
GEKLASSIFISEERDE WITBANK NEWS, Friday 2 October 201530   www.witbanknews.co.za

TENDER NOTICE AND INVITATION TO TENDER
DEVELOPMENT BANK OF SOUTHERN AFRICA

RFP140/2015: APPOINTMENT OF CONTRACTORS CIDB GRADES 8-9GB, TO 
BE ADDED TO THE EXISTING PANEL OF CONTRACTORS.

RFP141/2015: APPOINTMENT OF CONTRACTORS CIDB GRADES 6-7GB, TO 
BE ADDED TO THE EXISTING PANEL OF CONTRACTORS.

The Development Bank of Southern Africa invites tenders for RFP 140/2015 & RFP141/2015,
to appoint contractors with CIDB Grades 8-9GB & 6-7GB respectively, to be added to the existing 
panel of contractors.

The tender documents are available free of charge from the DBSA website (www.dbsa.org) 
from Sunday 04 October 2015. DBSA will post responses to any queries related to this tender 
on the DBSA website, Procurement and Tenders Section.

Queries may be addressed to:
Simon Ludik: iddprocurement@dbsa.org

The cut-o� date for tender enquiries is three (3) days before tender closing date.
* CONTRACTORS WHO HAVE ALREADY BEEN APPOINTED ON THE DBSA 

CONTRACTORS PANEL NEED NOT RE-APPLY.
* RFP140/2015: BIDDERS MUST HAVE A VALID CIDB GRADING OF 8-9GB AT DATE

OF SUBMISSION. (No 7GB PE Accepted).
* RFP141/2015: BIDDERS MUST HAVE A VALID CIDB GRADING OF 6-7GB AT DATE

OF SUBMISSION. (No 5GB PE Accepted).
* INVALID OR SUSPENDED CIDB GRADINGS WILL BE DISQUALIFIED.

TENDER NUMBER CLOSING DATE & TIME CLOSING ADDRESS

RFP140/2015 26 October 2015 AT 
11H00 (Telkom time)

RFP141/2015 28 October 2015 AT 
11H00 (Telkom time)

Tenders may only be submitted on the tender documentation that has been issued. 
Telegraphic, telephonic, telex, facsimile and late tenders, or tenders not submitted in the 
tender box or at reception, will not be accepted.

Tenderers have to adhere to the tender submission requirements in full, as stipulated in the 
tender document.

Tenderers need to ensure compliance to all the Mandatory requirements 
and the speci�c instructions on submission of information.

Requirements for sealing, addressing, delivery, opening and assessment 
of submissions are stated in the Tender. It is the bidder’s responsibility to 
continue to visit our website and to stay updated on any changes and 
alterations for this tender.

Tender Box in the DBSA 
Welcome Centre. 1258 
Lever Road, Headway 
Hill, Midrand, Gauteng 
Province

w
2o

kt
/d

bs
a/

km

Jonti Tenders - 9986

ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT FOR THE INSTALLATION OF A
SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC POWER PLANT AT ESKOM’S DUVHA POWER STATION,
MPUMALANGA: DRAFT ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASESSESMENT REPORT

AND ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT PROGRAMME AVAILABLE FOR PUBLIC
COMMENT AND INVITATION TO ATTEND PUBLIC MEETING

DEA REFERENCE NO. 14/12/16/3/3/2/759

The Impact Assessment Phase of the Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) for this study commenced in
May 2015. The Draft Environmental Impact Assessment Report (DEIAr) has been prepared in terms of the
EIA Regulations published in Government Gazette Notices R543, R544, R545 and R546 of 18 June 2010,
as amended in terms of the National Environmental Management Act (Act 107 of 1998).

The DEIAr and the Environmental Management Programme (EMPr) will be available for comment from
9 October 2015 to 17 November 2015 (40 days). A full copy can be downloaded from www.iliso.com. A
hard copy has been made available at the following venues:

LOCATION VENUE

Old Bethal Road, Witbank Mpumalanga Duvha Power Station, Security Of�ce.

28 Hofmeyer Street, Witbank Mpumalanga Witbank Library

A Public meeting has also been arranged. The purpose of this meeting is to present the contents of the
DEIAr, and to provide an opportunity for I&APs to ask questions or raise any issues of concern. The meeting
venue and date are as follows:

LOCATION VENUE DATE & TIME

Stand No A8; Masakhane Village,
Witbank Mpumalanga

Buthanani Home
Based Care

28 October 2015 14:00 pm

Please con�rm attendance of the meetings and/or submit all comments to Joseph by post, telephone, fax
or email on the details below.

ILISO Consulting (Pty) Ltd
Tel: (012) 685 0900
Fax: (012) 665 1886
PO Box 68735
Highveld, 0169
Email: joseph.m@iliso.com

MARGARETH
Soek huiswerk vir 2 dae `n
week. Maandag,
Woensdag Slaap uit.

072 970 1611
MD032935

VACANCY
Sales Executive positions
available at Suzuki
Highveld. Send CV to:
Fax 086 637 0082
Mail
gerrie@nwsuzuki.co.za

VS017010

FREE STANDING UNIT
IN SECURE COMPLEX
DA VINCI HIGHTS IN

BEN FLEUR
Open plan living area,
3 bedrooms, 2 bathroom,
double garage. Full title.
R800 000
Sanet 083 245 5461

SR081408

JOYCE IS LOOKING FOR
DOMESTIC WORK

2 DAYS A WEEK.
TUESDAY & THURSDAY.
SLEEP OUT.

079 958 6341
VP019391

0640
TOWNHOUSES /

MEENTHUISE

ESTHER
Soek huiswerk vir 4 dae `n
week. Maandae, Dinsdae,
Donderdag en Vrydag.
Slaap uit.

078 905 1977
MD032936

RISTAR
A Witbank based
PABX/CCTV/IT Company
is looking for Technicians.
You must have your own
vehicle & cellphone.
Experience is an
advantage and training is
provided.
Send CV to:
admin@ristarmp.co.za or
087 941 4343

VP019385

ELLEN ANNITJIE
Is looking for domestic
work for 3 days a week.
Sleep out.

076 750 7418
VS016971

PROTEA DRIVING
SCHOOL

Looking for receptionist.
Fax CV to

012 325 2487
VS016963

DFP

1) Industrial engineering
facility, 1375m2 under roof
plus semi-constructed
worksop 560m2. Excellent
location. Offers from
R8,000,000 plus VAT
2) Workshop Klipfontein,
350m2 @ R1,800,000 neg.

Call Neil: 072 726 0025
MD033013

AUTHELIA PHUMAILE
Is looking for domestic
worj for 2 or 3 days a
week. Hard worker with
good reference. Ref: Mrs
Salome 082 493 0879

A�thelia: 073 172 1560
VS016955

ENKELLOPENDE
MIDDELJARIGE DAME

Benodig vir Toesighouer :
(1) Hotel
(2) Winkel
• Akkommodasie
beskikbaar
• Salaris OHB
Skakel 082 494 3947

SR081393

0625
INDUSTRIAL
PREMISES

ANNET IS OPSOEK NA
HUIS WERK (DOMESTIC)
DINSDAE, VRYDAE EN
SATERDAE Verwysing:
Lizelle:
072 274 0700

072 058 3911
MD032988

DIE HEUWEL
Breda St/Str. R4,950,000.
10 Bath/Badk + 11 Toil +
22 Rooms/Vertrekke + 8
Gar + 4 Carports + more
/meer

082 455 6727
VP019218

AVON: ALL LADIES JOIN
/REJOIN

MY TOP TEAM OF 18
YEARS. FREE; BOOKS,
BAG + PURSE GIFTS,
TRAINING, OFFICE FOR
HELP, FAX, EXTRA
BOOKS @ R3.50.SMS
NAME + TOWN TO
SARAH VAN NIEKERK
082 408 6996

SR081266

ALPHONCINA IS
LOOKING FOR

DOMESTIC WORK
5 Days a week. Sleep Out
OR In

063 262 4773
MD032922

DEL JUDOR
Louise St/Str. R1,950,000.
+ 3Bath/Badk + 4 Toil + 12
Rooms/Vertrekke + More
/Meer

082 455 6727
VP019217

ALL LADIES BECOME
PART OF THE
AVON TEAM !

SMS name and town to
Marietjie du Plooy
at 083 230 5991

SR081381

ABIGANE
Looking for domestic work
or guesthouse 3,4,5 days
a week. Speaks Afrikaans
and English

071 962 4231
VS016970

0620
HOUSES

RAINBOW CAR SALES
NO LICENCE.
NO DEPOSIT.

60 MONTHS TO PAY
KLIPFONTEIN NEXT TO
FORMULA ONE HOTEL.

013 692 6921/7373
PAYSLIP, ID, BANK

STATEMENT, PROOF OF
ADDRESS

LAY BUY ACCEPTED

Licencing and
registration of �ehicles
�ndertaken.
`05 Hilux D/Cab D4D 4x4
R4800
`94 Courier D/Cab 3.0 4x4
R1800
`11 Tata Indica Vista
R960
`05 Passat 1.9 TDi
R2400
`10 BMW 320D E90
Anaconda
R4800
`04 Citroen C2 VTR
R1130
`03 Mercedes C230
Compressor
R2600
`06 Corolla 180iG
R1300
`05 Opel Zafire SUV 1.8
Auto
R1480
`04 Kia Picanto LX
R1200
`04 4 Ton Tata trok
R1800
`01 CAT 416C TLB
R180 000
`84 Passat CLX
R15 000
`84 Audi 500
R15000
`88 Chev Beauville Kombi
Bus R5200
Boot + Mercury +
Fishfinder
R11 500
Boot R15 000
OFF ROAD
SCRAMBLERS
160 Big Boy Pit bike
R5000
125 cc
R5000
Dubbelas Beestralie
Sleepwa
R35 000

MD033041

0830
GENERAL

0859
DOMESTIC/GENERAL

PRESTIGE PERSONNEL
97 MANDELA STREET,
WITBANK
TEL (013) 690 2311
FAX (013) 690 1282
prestige@lantic.net
���.prestige
personnel.co.za
TO REGISTER YOUR CV
FREE ON LINE, & VIEW
OUR POSITIONS

AA FEMALE SALES
REPRESENTATIVE-
Witbank:
Grade 12, N5/N6 Electrical/
Maintenance qual. 3 Yrs
exp. Drivers License-Valid
for 3 yrs
WELDING SUPERVISOR-
Ellisras:
15 yrs exp in Boiler
pressure parts. Must be
able to read erection
/drawing. Must be quality
conscious & must have a
good understanding of
QIP`s & Quality
Procedures
PLANT MECHANICAL
ENGINEER- Vereeniging
(Ne� Vaal):
Must be qualified to
Degree level, B Tech
Mech, Eng. Min 3 years
exp in process, Technical
Eng. Knowledge &
understanding of Water
Treatment Plant &
requirement of Top Tier
Site
RECEPTIONIST
-Limpopo:
Grade 12. Computer
literate Impact. Medical
background (worked in a
medical practice before).
REFRIGERATION
TECHNICIAN -Eastern
Cape:
Refrigeration Technician
Qualification. Matric.
Amonia exp essential
ACCOUNTING CLERK
(Article Clerk):
Studying towards
/Completed Accounting
qual. Busy with Articles
(Halfway). Drivers License
& Own vehicle
PERSONAL LINES
SALES CONSULTANT:
Matric. Short term
Insurance exp (2yrs). FIAS
Credit & Re-Exam. Level 4
FET Short Term Insurance
qual.
cbs>SALES

FOR SALE
6X 3 Bedroom flats. R520
000 each.
4x 2 Bedroom flats. R460
000 each. Windsor Court
near Generaal Hertzog
Skool.

Da�ie 084 505 7167
MD033008

JOHN
is `n baie goie tuinwerker
wat werk soek. Ook handig
met verfwerk en algemene
onderhoudswerk.
Skakel Piet: 083 228 2174

VS016956

KOOP EN VERKOOP

Van alle �oert�ie,
netjiese �oert�ie. Geen
afbetalings.
Vir meer inligting skakel

Johan 083 655 4876
MD032784

0847
PERSONNEL / HR

0730
USED CARS

FLAT FOR SALE
Victorian Heights- 2nd floor,
2 bedr, 2 bathr, balcony,
prepaid meter, 1 carport in
a 24/7 security complex.

Direct from o�ner-
072 418 7278

MD032758

0824
EMPLOYMENT

NEEDED / WERK
GEVRA

0800
VACANCIES

0615
FLATS

VERIOUS POSITIONS
AVAILABLE!!

HOUSEKEEPERS,
FITNESS INSTRUCTORS
& RECEPTIONISTS
POSSITIONS OPEN TO
START IMMEDIATLY!
School leavers may apply!

FAX 3 PAGE CV TO
0136924043 EMAIL

�itbank@bod�lab.co.za
or call John on

0796062411
VP019359

4 BEDROOM HOUSE TO
RENT

For family or contractors
with or without, daily
cleaning, meals, lunch
packs and laundry.
Contact

Martin: 073 376 5335
VS016979

TUINDIENSTE TE KOOP
Kliente, toerusting, trailer
en bakkie. R55 000

Skakel: 079 598 2856
VS016991

24/7 FIELD SERVICES
For all types of vehicles
and also Earthmoving
Equipment.

Phone Ton� at
082 757 7949

MD032892

0725
SPARES &

ACCESSORIES

VACANCY
Reaction PSIRA "C"
Grade. Must have valid
Firearm Competeny. With
own Firearm and Drivers
License.

Fa�: 013 656 0467
Email: admin5@

mpg�arding.co.za
VP019388

0745
VEHICLE

MAINTENANCE /
SERVICES

KARAVAAN BENODIG
Met of sonder papiere. Ek
het R10 000- R35 000
kontant + enige kondusie.

Skakel Da�id:
079 611 7708

MD032960

RUMBIDZAI IS LOOKING
FOR DOMESTIC WORK

MONDAY - FRIDAY.
SLEEP OUT.

073 803 9895
VP019394

WE BUY CARS
KONTANT VIR JOU
MOTOR. ONS KOM NA
JOU TOE. FROM R5 000
UP TO R350 000. Cars,
bakkies, motorbikes,
boats, trailers and
caravans.

076 143 9909
MD032955

ALDES
MIDDELBURG

www.aldes.co.za
Selling your Business is
our Business!
1. Franchise Pizza Take
A�a� - R1.6 million
2. A�tomoti�e Paints
S�pplier - R950 000
Contact �s for �ario�s
Listed B�sinesses
&
Company Registrations,
Liquor Licences & Legal
Adverts
Gin Bhana:
083 231 6882/013 243
0188
Glenn Williams:
081 840 5038/013 243
0188

SF035189

ALLE HERSTELWERK
Aan Karavane. Haelskade,
ongeluk skade, houtvrot,
veranderings, ens.
Goedgekeurde agent vir
versekerings
maatskappye.

G.C G�pse� 013 697
5121

MD032959

JOU KAR VIR KONTANT
CASH FOR CAR

R4000 tot/ to R400 000
083 235 8260

VS016980

MERRIAM IS LOOKING
FOR DOMESTIC WORK

3/5 DAYS A WEEK.
SLEEP OUT

079 869 0555
VP019392

TAKE NOTICE
That Rebecca Yinda wales
intends making application
to the commissioner of
CIPC, for re-instatement of
Siwa Sivuka Business
enterprise reg no 2008
/043326/23. Any objecyion
to the application must be
lodge to comissioner of
CIPC within 21 Days of
publication

VS017008

0605
BUSINESS

SELCO BUSINESS
SYSTEMS

Se kantore in Lydenburg
en Middelburg is opsoek
na
Senior en J�nior
"Copier" Tegnik�ste.
• Eie voertuig, geldige
bestuurderslisensie en N3
sertifikaat is `n vereiste en
3 jaar ondervinding.
• Selco bied `n basiese
salaris en voertuig- en
petrol toelaag.
Enige belangstellende
persone kan
Cind� b� 013 243 5032
of Martin b� 082 374
6186
skakel of hulle CV stuur na
013 282 7668 of

support@selco-bus-systems.com
SR081288

0715
CARAVANS

0740
WANTED

MERCY IS LOOKING
FOR DOMESTIC WORK

2/3 or 5 days a week.
Sleep Out

063 203 0054
MD032984

0910
PUBLIC / LEGAL

NOTICES

0600
PROPERTY FOR

SALE

0700
MOTORING

MARTHA
Is looking for any job or
domestic work for 2, 3, 4
or 5 days a week.

072 550 0744
MD033025

0900
LEGALS

TEBBY
Is looking for domestic
work for 5 days. Sleep out.

073 834 5597
MD033032

DFP

1) Woltemade street office
for sale: 348m2 at
R1,500,000.

Call Neil for details:
072 726 0025

MD033010

VR DIESEL & TURBO
YOUR BOSCH DIESEL

SERVICE IN
MIDDELBURG

CONTACT US FOR ALL
YOUR

VEHICLE SERVICES
• Diagnostics
• Turbo Charger
• Diesel Pump and Injector
Needs.

013 246 1003 or
083 310 9235 or

�rdiesel@lantic.net
SF035143

CONSULTANT- Witbank:
Matric, Drivers license,
Sales + Telesales exp in
loans
BENEFITS
ADMINISTRATION-
Middelb�rg:
Matric, Tertiary
qualification- preferably
HR or Finance, high
proficient in English, 3 yrs
exp in remuneration and
benefits environment,
Proficient in: MS Word,
Excel, Lotus Notes,
PowerPoint, People Soft,
VIP knowledge
advantageous, Numerical
and analytical skills
required
AUDIOLOGIST- Cape
To�n -Bell�ille:
HPCSA Registered. CPD
points - own account. BHF
Registered. 5 Years exp
as Audiologist
ICU MANAGER -Witbank:
ICU trained. Registration
with SANC. Min 3 years
post qual exp with proven
record
MATERNITY UNIT
MANAGER -Witbank:
Dipl/Degree in general
nursing + midwifery OR
Advance midwifery a must.
Registration with SANC.
Min 3-5 years post qual
exp with proven track
record. Nursing admin qaul
advantageous.
SALES
REPRESENTATIVE
-Groblersdal:
Matric. Own transport.
Technical orientated
DENTAL ASSISTANT:
HPCSA Registration.
Matric, 3-5 yrs exp in
dental assistance and
reception exp. Own
transport essential
SALES & PRODUCT
SPECIALIST
-Middelb�rg:
Grade 12 or N4 Technical.
Must be able to read &
understand Engineering
drawings. 3 yrs working
exp with exposure to:
Technical Sales-Mining &
1 yr Industrial & Marketing.
General Sales
Administration. Exposure
to lubrication equipment,
pump, hydraulics,
mechanical, basic
electrical, pneumatics.
Filtration preferred. Exp
using Syspro financial
systems. Excel, Ms Office,
PowerPoint
RECEPTIONIST/
ADMINISTRATOR- With a
disabilit�- Witbank:
Grade 12, 2 yrs exp as
receptionist/administrator.
Ms Word & Excel exp

MD032997

3BEDROOM HOUSE -
BANKENVELD - R14

000.00
This house consist of 3
bedrooms, 2 on suite
bathrooms, Kitchen, Living
area etc, double garage
and 1 Staff quarter.
Gardening services incl. &
Prepaid electricity.
Vie�ing b� appointment

onl�.
Call Liana - 013 692 4046

press 2.
VP019363

0651
OFFICES/KANTORE

0735
MAINTENANCE

SELCO BUSINESS
SYSTEMS

Offices in Lydenburg and
Middelburg is looking for
Senior and J�nior Copier
Technicians.
• Own Transport, valid
drivers licence and N3
certificate is a must and 3
years experience.
• Selco offers a basic
salary and vehicle and fuel
allowance.
Interested applicants can
sent their CV to
013 282 7668 or
support@
selco-bus-systems.com
or contact
Martin on 082 374 6186
or
Cind� 013 243 5032

SR081289

MARIA
Soek huiswerk vir 5 dae `n
week. Peace of full time.
Slaap uit.

072 820 5912
MD032938

SANNIE IS LOOKING
FOR DOMESTIC WORK

Can cook and clean. 3 - 5
Days. Afr & Eng speaking.
Sleep out

079 9944 255
MD032980

NOTICE
Formica Services and
Supplies (Pty) Ltd, 2008
/143032/23 was
deregistered with CIPC on
the 28/02/2015 without my
knowledge. This company
started trading in 2008 and
stopped trading in 2010
due to the company
running out of funds. The
company was deregistered
due to non compliance of
annual submission. I, Mr.
RP Van Zijl, director of this
company declare that
Formica Services and
Supplies (Pty) Ltd was
uninformed that the private
companies must comply
with annual renewals with
CIPC and neither did my
previous accountants
notify me. Should the
community have no
objection have no
objection to the
reinstatement of this
company, I herewith
request for the
reinstatement of Formica
Services and Supplies
(Pty) Ltd.

VP019345


